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TOP WIN & LOSS TRADES

Signal Date Pair Final Profit
 

Tot. Dur. (days) Final Target

28.12.2018

24.02.2019

2.02.2019

3.02.2019

1.02.2019

MTL/BTC

MANA/BTC

APPC/BTC
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%40,0
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15.02.2019

16.02.2019

17.02.2019

18.02.2019

19.02.2019

20.02.2019

21.02.2019

22.02.2019

23.02.2019

24.02.2019

25.02.2019

26.02.2019

27.02.2019

28.02.2019

-%8,6 -%9,7

%39,2 %29,4 %27,7
%14,8 %16,1

%32,6 %30,9

%77,2

%13,8

%61,6 %61,1

%28,6
%47,6

%64,2
%46,7

Win/Loss Loss Win

%691
Total Profit

Completed TradesSuccess Rate

%80,4
56

# of Signals

%779
Win Profit

45
# of Trades

Win Trades Loss Trades

11
# of Trades

-%88
Loss Rate

Signal Date Pair Trade Loss
 

Tot. Dur. (days)

22.01.2019

4.02.2019

2.02.2019

1.02.2019

27.12.2018

REQ/BTC

FUN/BTC

LUN/BTC

XEM/BTC

CVC/BTC

-%13,7

-%10,8

-%10,7

-%10,3

-%9,7
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WIN & LOSS CHART

%691

56
# of Given Signals
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Signal Date T-Pair Buy Rate Target 1 Target 2 Target 3 Stop Loss Final Profit/Loss Tot. Dur. (days)

27.12.2018

27.12.2018

28.12.2018

22.01.2019

22.01.2019

29.01.2019

29.01.2019

29.01.2019

30.01.2019

31.01.2019

1.02.2019

1.02.2019

1.02.2019

2.02.2019

2.02.2019

2.02.2019

2.02.2019

2.02.2019

2.02.2019

3.02.2019

CVC/BTC

LOOM/BTC

MTL/BTC

REQ/BTC

SC/BTC

AMB/BTC

ELF/BTC

MFT/BTC

DLT/BTC

REP/BTC

MITH/BTC

XEM/BTC

XLM/BTC

AION/BTC

APPC/BTC

BCPT/BTC

LUN/BTC

THETA/BTC

WPR/BTC

BRD/BTC

0.00001440

0.00001150

0.00006785

0.00000637

0.00000070

0.00001638

0.00003000

0.00000085

0.00003450

0.00342500

0.00001000

0.00001170

0.00002340

0.00003150

0.00001278

0.00000863

0.00051850

0.00001615

0.00000338

0.00005350

0.00001600

0.00001250

0.00007300

0.00000670

0.00000074

0.00001750

0.00003200

0.00000093

0.00003675

0.00360000

0.00001115

0.00001290

0.00002450

0.00003450

0.00001360

0.00000910

0.00055000

0.00001720

0.00000360

0.00005800

0.00001789

0.00001350

0.00008400

0.00000700

0.00000080

0.00001850

0.00003450

0.00000098

0.00003900

0.00385000

0.00001200

0.00001340

0.00002550

0.00003500

0.00001500

0.00000950

0.00058000

0.00001800

0.00000390

0.00006200

0.00001900

0.00001480

0.00009500

0.00000750

0.00000090

0.00002000

0.00003800

0.00000105

0.00004000

0.00400000

0.00001300

0.00001400

0.00002700

0.00004000

0.00001750

0.00001000

0.00061500

0.00001870

0.00000435

0.00007000

0.00001300

0.00001050

0.00005800

0.00000550

0.00000064

0.00001450

0.00002760

0.00000081

0.00003250

0.00310000

0.00000890

0.00001050

0.00002150

0.00002600

0.00001100

0.00000780

0.00046300

0.00001400

0.00000295

0.00004400

-%9,7

%28,8

%40,0

-%13,7

-%8,6

%6,8

%26,7

%15,3

%15,9

%16,8

%30,0

-%10,3

-%8,1

%27,0

%36,9

%15,9

-%10,7

%15,8

%6,5

%30,8

43

62

52

16

13

8

19

9

4

3

14

5

11

27

13

20

4

4

1

25

3.02.2019

4.02.2019

4.02.2019

4.02.2019

5.02.2019

5.02.2019

5.02.2019

5.02.2019

7.02.2019

8.02.2019

8.02.2019

8.02.2019

8.02.2019

9.02.2019

9.02.2019

11.02.2019

11.02.2019

12.02.2019

12.02.2019

12.02.2019

LINK/BTC

FUN/BTC

MOD/BTC

OMG/BTC

DLT/BTC

GAS/BTC

RVN/BTC

WAVES/BTC

ENJ/BTC

BAT/BTC

KMD/BTC

STEEM/BTC

WINGS/BTC

NAS/BTC

RLC/BTC

OAX/BTC

POLY/BTC

DOCK/BTC

LOOM/BTC

NEO/BTC

0.00011500

0.00000111

0.00008150

0.00031800

0.00003235

0.00055400

0.00000293

0.00077500

0.00000741

0.00003373

0.00017550

0.00008350

0.00002325

0.00015500

0.00007400

0.00003520

0.00002415

0.00000243

0.00001115

0.00229000

0.00012200

0.00000118

0.00008700

0.00034000

0.00003450

0.00058000

0.00000310

0.00082000

0.00000790

0.00003600

0.00018750

0.00008800

0.00002500

0.00016200

0.00007800

0.00003770

0.00002550

0.00000258

0.00001195

0.00240000

0.00013200

0.00000125

0.00009200

0.00035000

0.00003600

0.00062500

0.00000330

0.00084500

0.00000840

0.00003850

0.00020000

0.00009200

0.00002700

0.00017200

0.00008000

0.00003900

0.00002700

0.00000280

0.00001240

0.00250000

0.00014500

0.00000132

0.00010000

0.00037000

0.00003900

0.00068000

0.00000350

0.00088000

0.00000930

0.00004100

0.00022000

0.00010000

0.00003000

0.00018000

0.00009000

0.00004200

0.00002900

0.00000300

0.00001300

0.00260000

0.00009900

0.00000099

0.00007600

0.00028800

0.00002850

0.00046500

0.00000280

0.00074000

0.00000615

0.00003000

0.00015100

0.00007950

0.00002100

0.00014500

0.00006500

0.00003250

0.00002290

0.00000230

0.00001000

0.00218000

%14,8

-%10,8

%6,7

%16,4

%6,6

%22,7

%5,8

-%4,5

%25,5

%21,6

%25,4

%19,8

%16,1

%4,5

%21,6

%7,1

%5,6

-%5,3

%16,6

%9,2

7

20

2

21

2

12

2

2

5

19

5

21

3

9

17

1

2

8

13

13

12.02.2019

13.02.2019

13.02.2019

13.02.2019

13.02.2019

13.02.2019

14.02.2019

16.02.2019

17.02.2019

19.02.2019

20.02.2019

21.02.2019

21.02.2019

22.02.2019

24.02.2019

25.02.2019

STRAT/BTC

EDO/BTC

MFT/BTC

ONT/BTC

POWR/BTC

THETA/BTC

VIA/BTC

SNM/BTC

AE/BTC

BTT/BTC

GVT/BTC

DOCK/BTC

RVN/BTC

ARK/BTC

MANA/BTC

LOOM/BTC

0.00022850

0.00019700

0.00000093

0.00016080

0.00002230

0.00002313

0.00008530

0.00000513

0.00011150

0.00000025

0.00107700

0.00000228

0.00000265

0.00015550

0.00000950

0.00001190

0.00024000

0.00021000

0.00000099

0.00016800

0.00002380

0.00002440

0.00009000

0.00000530

0.00011900

0.00000027

0.00113000

0.00000240

0.00000280

0.00016400

0.00001050

0.00001260

0.00025200

0.00022100

 

0.00017500

0.00002500

0.00002600

0.00009500

0.00000550

0.00012500

0.00000029

0.00118000

0.00000255

0.00000295

0.00017000

0.00001140

0.00001300

0.00028000

0.00034000

 

0.00018300

0.00002600

0.00002900

0.00010000

 

0.00013000

0.00000031

0.00125000

0.00000275

0.00000320

0.00018000

0.00001330

0.00001400

0.00021150

0.00016900

0.00000090

0.00014500

0.00002000

0.00002200

0.00007500

0.00000500

0.00010800

0.00000023

0.00102200

0.00000200

0.00000220

0.00015000

0.00000890

0.00001145

%10,3

%12,2

-%3,2

%13,8

%16,6

%25,4

%17,2

%7,2

-%3,1

%8,0

%4,9

%20,6

%20,8

%5,5

%40,0

%17,6
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1) DETAILED STATS OF TARGETS (T1, T2, T3 etc.)
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AVERAGE PROFIT PER TARGET

2) TARGET DURATION vs PROFIT/LOSS SCATTER CHART
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